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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Chailend Malinowski1 8007
Blackert

Final: 13.650 11.500 13.05012.800 51.000

Final: 13.600 11.250 12.80012.350 50.000

Prelims

Finals

101.000Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.450 3.7 / 7.800 3.5 / 9.300 3.7 / 9.350
ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.400 3.5 / 7.750 3.5 / 8.850 3.7 / 9.100
ND:

Kayla Phillpot2 8061
Shire

Final: 13.050 12.400 13.05013.100 51.600

Final: 12.200 11.800 12.10012.500 48.600

Prelims

Finals

100.200Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.050 3.4 / 9.000 3.8 / 9.300 3.9 / 9.150
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.200 3.3 / 8.500 3.8 / 8.700 3.8 / 8.300
ND:

Akari Meno Barreto3 8032
Infinity

Final: 13.100 12.300 12.85010.950 49.200

Final: 12.700 11.800 12.35011.300 48.150

Prelims

Finals

97.350Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 3.6 / 8.700 3.5 / 7.450 4.1 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 3.5 / 8.300 3.5 / 7.800 4.0 / 8.350
ND:

Talia Brotherton4 8063
Sydney Academy

Final: 11.900 11.700 12.75012.500 48.850

Final: 12.050 11.000 11.80012.650 47.500

Prelims

Finals

96.350Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.500 2.7 / 9.000 3.7 / 8.800 3.8 / 8.950
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.650 2.6 / 8.400 3.7 / 8.950 3.8 / 8.000
ND:

Georgie Shipton5 8031
Icon

Final: 13.200 11.500 12.55011.700 48.950

Final: 13.000 10.800 11.55011.850 47.200

Prelims

Finals

96.150Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.000 3.6 / 7.900 3.8 / 7.900 3.6 / 8.950
ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 3.4 / 7.400 3.8 / 8.050 3.5 / 8.050
ND:

Maddie Baldock6 8025
Evolve

Final: 13.450 10.600 12.60011.600 48.250

Final: 13.200 11.300 12.20010.950 47.650

Prelims

Finals

95.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.250 2.8 / 7.800 3.0 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.900
ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.000 2.7 / 8.600 3.0 / 7.950 3.7 / 8.500
ND:

Annabelle Abdel-Ahad7 8062
Sydney Academy

Final: 11.750 11.600 12.85011.850 48.050

Final: 11.800 11.300 12.70011.200 47.000

Prelims

Finals

95.050Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 2.8 / 8.800 3.4 / 8.450 3.9 / 8.950
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.400 2.7 / 8.600 2.9 / 8.300 3.9 / 8.800
ND:
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Kyra Murphy8 8002
AAGI

Final: 13.150 11.050 11.75012.100 48.050

Final: 11.600 11.700 11.85011.750 46.900

Prelims

Finals

94.950Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.150 3.5 / 7.550 4.2 / 7.900 4.0 / 7.750
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 7.600 3.4 / 8.300 4.2 / 7.550 4.0 / 7.850
ND:

Eleanor Plummer9 8029
Hornsby

Final: 13.050 11.300 12.55010.500 47.400

Final: 12.800 11.900 12.00010.800 47.500

Prelims

Finals

94.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.050 3.6 / 7.700 3.4 / 7.100 3.9 / 8.650
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.800 3.5 / 8.400 3.4 / 7.400 3.9 / 8.100
ND:

Bethany Carey10 8027
Hornsby

Final: 11.750 11.850 12.00011.750 47.350

Final: 11.550 11.550 12.05011.550 46.700

Prelims

Finals

94.050Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 3.3 / 8.550 4.0 / 7.750 3.2 / 8.800
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.150 3.2 / 8.350 4.0 / 7.550 3.7 / 8.350
ND:

Bianca Bristow11 8057
Shire

Final: 12.000 12.050 12.90011.050 48.000

Final: 11.850 11.650 12.25010.050 45.800

Prelims

Finals

93.800Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.600 3.2 / 8.850 3.3 / 7.750 3.8 / 9.100
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.450 3.2 / 8.450 2.7 / 7.350 3.7 / 8.550
ND:

Georgia Maroun12 8026
Evolve

Final: 11.900 11.300 11.15011.100 45.450

Final: 11.850 12.350 11.60011.200 47.000

Prelims

Finals

92.450Combined Total:

D/E: 3.2 / 8.700 3.6 / 7.700 3.3 / 7.800 3.7 / 7.450
ND:

D/E: 3.4 / 8.750 3.5 / 8.850 3.6 / 7.600 3.7 / 7.900
-0.3ND:

Caitlin Nastovski13 8072
Wollongong

Final: 11.500 10.400 11.45012.400 45.750

Final: 12.500 10.400 11.80011.350 46.050

Prelims

Finals

91.800Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 7.500 2.7 / 7.700 3.7 / 8.700 3.7 / 7.750
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.500 2.7 / 7.700 3.7 / 7.650 3.7 / 8.100
ND:

Rhiannon Bainat14 8068
Wollongong

Final: 13.250 10.350 11.90011.700 47.200

Final: 12.950 8.950 11.55010.850 44.300

Prelims

Finals

91.500Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.050 3.2 / 7.150 3.3 / 8.400 3.7 / 8.200
ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 2.0 / 6.950 3.3 / 7.550 3.8 / 7.750
ND:

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia



WAG L7 - Senior State Day 2
Meet Results - Multi
Apr 22, 2018

Page: 3
Printed: 4/22/2018 12:47:37

Women / 8 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Rachel Fox15 8039
MWGC

Final: 11.650 11.150 12.20012.100 47.100

Final: 11.450 10.300 11.75010.750 44.250

Prelims

Finals

91.350Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.250 3.4 / 7.750 3.4 / 8.700 3.7 / 8.500
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.050 2.7 / 7.600 2.9 / 7.850 3.6 / 8.150
ND:

Chloe Coxon16 8064
Sydney Academy

Final: 11.350 11.100 12.15011.600 46.200

Final: 11.200 10.650 11.80011.250 44.900

Prelims

Finals

91.100Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.950 2.6 / 8.500 3.3 / 8.300 3.5 / 8.650
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.800 2.6 / 8.050 3.3 / 7.950 3.4 / 8.400
ND:

Jasmine Barnes17 8069
Wollongong

Final: 11.800 11.300 12.30011.400 46.800

Final: 11.500 10.450 11.20010.700 43.850

Prelims

Finals

90.650Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 7.800 3.2 / 8.100 3.0 / 8.400 3.6 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 7.500 3.3 / 7.150 3.0 / 7.700 3.6 / 7.600
ND:

Lira Jenkins18 8014
Caringbah

Final: 11.750 9.950 11.95012.000 45.650

Final: 11.550 10.100 12.20010.050 43.900

Prelims

Finals

89.550Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.350 2.7 / 7.250 3.8 / 8.200 3.9 / 8.050
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.150 2.7 / 7.400 3.8 / 6.250 3.8 / 8.400
ND:

Marie-Antionette Montuor19 8053
PLC

Final: 11.650 11.250 12.40011.750 47.050

Final: 11.350 10.650 10.4509.950 42.400

Prelims

Finals

89.450Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.250 2.7 / 8.550 3.2 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.500
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.950 2.7 / 7.950 3.2 / 6.750 3.6 / 6.950
-0.1ND:

Taia Havill20 8022
Castle Hill

Final: 11.450 9.800 12.15011.750 45.150

Final: 10.850 8.900 11.80011.250 42.800

Prelims

Finals

87.950Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.050 3.0 / 6.800 2.9 / 8.850 3.5 / 8.650
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.450 2.5 / 6.400 3.1 / 8.150 3.5 / 8.300
ND:

Claudia Martin21 8004
Advance

Final: 11.700 11.000 11.85010.950 45.500

Final: 11.600 8.450 12.30010.050 42.400

Prelims

Finals

87.900Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.300 2.6 / 8.400 2.7 / 8.250 2.7 / 9.150
ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 1.9 / 6.550 2.2 / 7.850 3.6 / 8.700
ND:
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